
Current ICWP Board of Directors & Officers (July 2013) 

Ryan Mueller,
4
 Chairman 

Director, Water Resources Center 

Missouri Department of Natural Resources 

1101 Riverside Drive 

Jefferson City, MO 65102 

T: (573) 751-1134  

ryan.mueller@dnr.mo.gov  

Jerry Schulte,
1
 1

st
 Vice-Chairman 

Manager, Source Water Protection & Emergency 

Response 

Ohio River Valley Water Sanitation Commission 

5735 Kellogg Avenue 

Cincinnati, OH 45230 

T: (513) 231-7719 

jschulte@orsanco.org 

Thomas Beauduy
2
 

Deputy Executive Director & Counsel 

Susquehanna River Basin Commission 

1721 N. Front Street 

Harrisburg, PA 17102 

T: (717) 238-0423  

tbeauduy@srbc.net  

Jim Schneider
1
 

Deputy Director 

Nebraska Dept of Natural Resources 

301 Centennial Mall South 

4
th
 Floor State Office Bldg 

Lincoln, NE 68509-4676 

T: (402) 471-3141 

jim.schneider@nebraska.gov 

Susan Sullivan,
3
  

Deputy Director 

New England Interstate Water Pollution Control 

Commission 

Boott Mills South  

116 John Street  

Lowell, MA 01852 

T: (978) 323-7929 x224  

ssullivan@neiwpcc.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bob Tudor
2
, Secretary & Treasurer 

Deputy Executive Director 

Delaware River Basin Commission 

PO Box 7360 

Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360 

T: (609) 883-9500 x208 

robert.tudor@drbc.state.nj.us  

Edward Swaim,
2 
2

nd
 Vice-Chairman 

Legal Counsel 

Arkansas Natural Resources Commission 

101 East Capitol, Suite 350 

Little Rock, AR 72201  

T: (501) 682-3979  

edward.swaim@arkansas.gov  

Mike Hayden
4
 

Executive Director 

Missouri River Association of States & Tribes 

5809 Sagamore Court 

Lawrence, KS 66049 

T: (785) 865-1698 

mike.hayden@mo-rast.org 

Sue Lowry
2
  

Administrator, Interstate Streams Division 

Wyoming State Engineer’s Office 

Herschler Building, 4th East 

122 West 25th Street 

Cheyenne, WY 82002 

T: (307) 777-5927  

slowry@seo.wyo.gov  

 

 

 

 

 

9 Directors (4 states + 5 interstates + 4 Vacancies) 

1
Elected to a term expiring in 2014 (plus 2 vacancies) 

2
Elected to a term expiring in 2015 (plus 1 vacancy) 

3
Elected to a term expiring in 2013 (plus 1 vacancy) 

4
Designated in June 2011 to serve the remainder of a term 

expiring in 2013 
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